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INDIAN BANK

ANAICUT

S F NO 294/5 (NEW) GANDHI ROAD , OPPOSITE TO PACB, ANAICUT TALUK , ANAICUT,VELLORE

Branch Code :02877

Account Number : 620841018

Product type :  SBNCHQ-GEN-PUB-METRO-INR

ABILASH  R

NO. 59  OVIL STREET

PERIYA GENGANALLORE VILLAGE

GENGANALLORE  ANAICUT TK

VELLORE DIST

Email : abilashindhu2018@gmail.com

Statement Date :Sat Mar 21 12:25:33 IST 2020

Cleared Balance :113.12

Uncleared Amount :0.00

Drawing Power :0.00

Interest Rate : 3.500
 

Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

BALANCE B/F 1142.44CR
21/12/
2019

21/12/
2019

ANAICUT ATM WDL ATM
WDL SEQ NO
935515027491
ATM ID
00947074 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
1221  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
155809

1100.00 42.44CR

24/12/
2019

24/12/
2019

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 7117
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
1224  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
091208

4200.00 4242.44CR

24/12/
2019

24/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/9358
33652746/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

4240.00 2.44CR

24/12/
2019

24/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/93580
9024070/PC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES P
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

5382.00 5384.44CR

24/12/
2019

24/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/9358
33921454/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

1300.00 4084.44CR

24/12/
2019

24/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/9358
33090093/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

2100.00 1984.44CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

24/12/
2019

24/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/9358
33119826/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

100.00 1884.44CR

24/12/
2019

24/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/93581
0045089/Disburs
al
KZ191224LETDX
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2011.00 3895.44CR

24/12/
2019

24/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/9358
35764733/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

1500.00 2395.44CR

24/12/
2019

24/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/93581
2139072/FUND
TRANSFER
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1358.00 3753.44CR

24/12/
2019

24/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/9358
36902781/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

2000.00 1753.44CR

24/12/
2019

24/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/93581
2150529/RHINO
FINANCE
PRIVATE L
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

4250.00 6003.44CR

24/12/
2019

24/12/
2019

ANAICUT ATM WDL ATM
WDL SEQ NO
935813000547
ATM ID
00947074 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
1224  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
134253

6000.00 3.44CR

25/12/
2019

25/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/93591
3360260/
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1600.00 1603.44CR

26/12/
2019

26/12/
2019

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 7769
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
1226  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
185228

3500.00 5103.44CR

26/12/
2019

26/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/9360
42017500/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

3200.00 1903.44CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

26/12/
2019

26/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/93601
9277531/TGHY
Trustrock
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

4103.20 6006.64CR

26/12/
2019

26/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/9360
43167160/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

3000.00 3006.64CR

26/12/
2019

26/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/93601
9302381/Disburs
ement To
ABILASH
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2292.00 5298.64CR

26/12/
2019

26/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/93601
9311745/
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

80.00 5378.64CR

26/12/
2019

26/12/
2019

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 181
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
1226  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
201116

5300.00 78.64CR

28/12/
2019

28/12/
2019

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 8207
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
1228  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
154957

2100.00 2178.64CR

28/12/
2019

28/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/9362
15117006/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

2100.00 78.64CR

28/12/
2019

28/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/93621
6033295/Disburs
al
KZ191228EJBZN
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2011.00 2089.64CR

28/12/
2019

28/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/9362
16800333/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

2000.00 89.64CR

28/12/
2019

28/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/9362
17997166/NA
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

120.00 209.64CR



 

           

                      

                                 

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                  

  STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT from 21/12/2019 to 21/03/2020 for Account Number 620841018.                                                                                  Page No: 4

Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

29/12/
2019

29/12/
2019

ANAICUT ATM WDL ATM
WDL SEQ NO
936306011362
ATM ID
00947074 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
1229  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
061802

200.00 9.64CR

30/12/
2019

30/12/
2019

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/93641
3165991/Disburs
ement To
ABILASH
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777
OTH BANK
CHGS  BALENQ
93641703034000
947074

2292.00 2301.64CR

30/12/
2019

30/12/
2019

ANAICUT ATM ENQUIRY
FEE

10.00 2291.64CR

30/12/
2019

30/12/
2019

ANAICUT ATM WDL ATM
WDL SEQ NO
936417006233
ATM ID
TCCS0575 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
1230  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
171942

2000.00 291.64CR

30/12/
2019

30/12/
2019

ANAICUT ATM WDL FEE
OTH BANK
CHGS  BALENQ
936417006234T
CCS0575

20.00 271.64CR

30/12/
2019

30/12/
2019

ANAICUT ATM ENQUIRY
FEE

10.00 261.64CR

30/12/
2019

30/12/
2019

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 655
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
1230  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
181308

200.00 61.64CR

30/12/
2019

30/12/
2019

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
936418930619
TERMINAL ID
BDR00001 DATE
(MMDD) 1230
TIME
(HHMMSS)
185229

51.00 10.64CR

31/12/
2019

31/12/
2019

CREDIT
INTEREST

1.00 11.64CR

31/12/
2019

31/12/
2019

MIN BAL CHGS 11.64 0.00CR

02/01/
2020

02/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00021
8117687/PC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES P
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

6500.00 6500.00CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

02/01/
2020

02/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0002
18827629/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

4100.00 2400.00CR

02/01/
2020

02/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0002
19184355/NA
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

5081.00 7481.00CR

02/01/
2020

02/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0002
19622517/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

1600.00 5881.00CR

02/01/
2020

02/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0002
19699650/NA
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

1434.00 7315.00CR

02/01/
2020

02/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
000219228841
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0102
TIME
(HHMMSS)
194205

5266.17 2048.83CR

02/01/
2020

02/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00021
9167891/TGHY
Trustrock
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

4103.20 6152.03CR

02/01/
2020

02/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00021
9176133/PC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES P
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

6500.00 12652.03CR

02/01/
2020

02/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0002
19015322/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

6100.00 6552.03CR

02/01/
2020

02/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0002
20213475/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

6000.00 552.03CR

02/01/
2020

02/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 1741
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0102  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
204512

500.00 52.03CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

02/01/
2020

02/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
000221250519
TERMINAL ID
11111246 DATE
(MMDD) 0102
TIME
(HHMMSS)
210114

50.00 2.03CR

03/01/
2020

03/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00030
7011414/IMPS
Txn TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 3.03CR

03/01/
2020

03/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00030
7408590/Verify
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 4.03CR

03/01/
2020

03/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00030
7410553/FUND
TRANSFER
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1622.40 1626.43CR

03/01/
2020

03/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0003
07334942/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

1000.00 626.43CR

03/01/
2020

03/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00031
0497096/OMELE
TTE TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1200.00 1826.43CR

03/01/
2020

03/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00031
2629564/bankAc
countVerification
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 1827.43CR

03/01/
2020

03/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0003
12375821/NA
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

2038.00 3865.43CR

04/01/
2020

04/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00040
9686147/Bank
details validation
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 3866.43CR

04/01/
2020

04/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00040
9686355/transfer
CF TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

685.00 4551.43CR

04/01/
2020

04/01/
2020

ANAICUT ATM WDL ATM
WDL SEQ NO
000414018722
ATM ID
09546095 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0104  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
145229

2000.00 2551.43CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

04/01/
2020

04/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
000418979211
TERMINAL ID
30000294 DATE
(MMDD) 0104
TIME
(HHMMSS)
185456

471.00 2080.43CR

06/01/
2020

06/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
000608905680
TERMINAL ID
70018673 DATE
(MMDD) 0106
TIME
(HHMMSS)
082043

80.00 2000.43CR

06/01/
2020

06/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
000608906688
TERMINAL ID
70018674 DATE
(MMDD) 0106
TIME
(HHMMSS)
082205

2.00 1998.43CR

06/01/
2020

06/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 701
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0106  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
091649

1200.00 3198.43CR

06/01/
2020

06/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 703
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0106  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
091759

200.00 3398.43CR

06/01/
2020

06/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0006
09376235/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

3398.00 0.43CR

06/01/
2020

06/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 8393
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0106
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
180422

5500.00 5500.43CR

06/01/
2020

06/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
000618129110
TERMINAL ID
38R41105 DATE
(MMDD) 0106
TIME
(HHMMSS)
181435

5046.20 454.23CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

06/01/
2020

06/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0006
19310670/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

200.00 254.23CR

07/01/
2020

07/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 8504
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0107
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
092202

4000.00 4254.23CR

07/01/
2020

07/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
000709019392
TERMINAL ID
38R44344 DATE
(MMDD) 0107
TIME
(HHMMSS)
092500

1754.20 2500.03CR

07/01/
2020

07/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00070
9136131/FUND
TRANSFER
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1622.40 4122.43CR

07/01/
2020

07/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
000709019927
TERMINAL ID
38R51736 DATE
(MMDD) 0107
TIME
(HHMMSS)
092916

2394.56 1727.87CR

07/01/
2020

07/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
000709467932
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0107
TIME
(HHMMSS)
093847

1522.50 205.37CR

07/01/
2020

07/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00070
9149176/OMELE
TTE TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1200.00 1405.37CR

07/01/
2020

07/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
000710487068
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0107
TIME
(HHMMSS)
103910

768.00 637.37CR

07/01/
2020

07/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00071
0651995/transfer
CF TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

685.00 1322.37CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

07/01/
2020

07/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 1197
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0107  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
115551

500.00 822.37CR

07/01/
2020

07/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00071
6040998/RHINO
FINANCE
PRIVATE L
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1640.00 2462.37CR

07/01/
2020

07/01/
2020

ANAICUT ATM WDL ATM
WDL SEQ NO
000716001242
ATM ID
09546095 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0107  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
165939

800.00 1662.37CR

08/01/
2020

08/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0008
16804501/Amoun
t to pay
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

199.00 1463.37CR

10/01/
2020

10/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 3968
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0110  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
065118

1400.00 63.37CR

13/01/
2020

13/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 1340
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0113
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
201026

100.00 163.37CR

13/01/
2020

13/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0013
20201406/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

100.00 63.37CR

13/01/
2020

13/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00132
0391592/Disburs
al
KZ200113JINFD
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2011.00 2074.37CR

13/01/
2020

13/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
001320167810
TERMINAL ID
38R20645 DATE
(MMDD) 0113
TIME
(HHMMSS)
203710

1524.30 550.07CR



 

           

                      

                                 

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                  

  STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT from 21/12/2019 to 21/03/2020 for Account Number 620841018.                                                                                  Page No: 10

Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

13/01/
2020

13/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00132
0403385/FUND
TRANSFER
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1358.00 1908.07CR

13/01/
2020

13/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0013
20736968/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

1300.00 608.07CR

14/01/
2020

14/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0014
09105457/Payme
nt from PhonePe
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

1000.00 1608.07CR

15/01/
2020

15/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 1832
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0115
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
061932

1600.00 3208.07CR

15/01/
2020

15/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
001506006369
TERMINAL ID
38R43695 DATE
(MMDD) 0115
TIME
(HHMMSS)
062419

3161.16 46.91CR

15/01/
2020

15/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0015
09125533/NA
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

90.00 136.91CR

15/01/
2020

15/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 5838
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0115  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
095903

100.00 36.91CR

15/01/
2020

15/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00151
2036548/Disburs
ement To
ABILASH
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2292.00 2328.91CR

15/01/
2020

15/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0015
13161753/NA
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

2500.00 4828.91CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

15/01/
2020

15/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
001513063741
TERMINAL ID
38R41105 DATE
(MMDD) 0115
TIME
(HHMMSS)
131136

2018.48 2810.43CR

15/01/
2020

15/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00151
3063997/RHINO
FINANCE
PRIVATE L
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2490.00 5300.43CR

15/01/
2020

15/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
001513850327
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0115
TIME
(HHMMSS)
132459

5266.17 34.26CR

15/01/
2020

15/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00151
3069430/TGHY
Trustrock
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

4860.00 4894.26CR

15/01/
2020

15/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 6151
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0115  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
190741

2000.00 2894.26CR

16/01/
2020

16/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
001607001098
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0116
TIME
(HHMMSS)
072330

1522.50 1371.76CR

16/01/
2020

16/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00160
7003971/OMELE
TTE TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1200.00 2571.76CR

16/01/
2020

16/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 3579
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0116  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
115216

8000.00 10571.76CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

16/01/
2020

16/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
001611043778
TERMINAL ID
38R11752 DATE
(MMDD) 0116
TIME
(HHMMSS)
115328

7544.64 3027.12CR

16/01/
2020

16/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00161
1174397/PC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES P
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

7600.00 10627.12CR

16/01/
2020

16/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0016
12038762/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

8200.00 2427.12CR

16/01/
2020

16/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 2410
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0116
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
120621

2400.00 27.12CR

17/01/
2020

17/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00171
1519750/Bank
details validation
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 28.12CR

17/01/
2020

17/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00171
5964296/Bank
details validation
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 29.12CR

17/01/
2020

17/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00171
5091022/XINRUI
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2409.00 2438.12CR

17/01/
2020

17/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
001718360459
TERMINAL ID
BDR00001 DATE
(MMDD) 0117
TIME
(HHMMSS)
180700

2267.00 171.12CR

17/01/
2020

17/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00171
8263379/Disburs
alKB200117TED
WV TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

3599.00 3770.12CR

17/01/
2020

17/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0017
18848637/UPI
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

134.00 3904.12CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

17/01/
2020

17/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 3849
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0117  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
185543

500.00 3404.12CR

17/01/
2020

17/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00172
0044276/IMPS
Txn TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 3405.12CR

18/01/
2020

18/01/
2020

ANAICUT ATM WDL ATM
WDL SEQ NO
001816017595
ATM ID
09546095 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0118  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
160822

3000.00 405.12CR

18/01/
2020

18/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 6940
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0118  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
161108

400.00 5.12CR

19/01/
2020

19/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 4081
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0119  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
095733

200.00 205.12CR

19/01/
2020

19/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
001909848905
TERMINAL ID
00000453 DATE
(MMDD) 0119
TIME
(HHMMSS)
095852

199.00 6.12CR

19/01/
2020

19/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00191
7208411/TGHY
Trustrock
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2400.00 2406.12CR

19/01/
2020

19/01/
2020

ANAICUT ATM WDL ATM
WDL SEQ NO
001917002109
ATM ID
TCCS0575 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0119  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
175536

2000.00 406.12CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

20/01/
2020

20/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 4283
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0120  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
073557

400.00 6.12CR

24/01/
2020

24/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
002406004237
TERMINAL ID
38R01482 DATE
(MMDD) 0124
TIME
(HHMMSS)
064332

1.01 5.11CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 5589
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0127
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
090337

8000.00 8005.11CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
002709503277
TERMINAL ID
70026031 DATE
(MMDD) 0127
TIME
(HHMMSS)
090820

4234.69 3770.42CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
002709100120
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0127
TIME
(HHMMSS)
092945

3037.80 732.62CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 5870
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0127  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
105152

1000.00 1732.62CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
002710028874
TERMINAL ID
38R41105 DATE
(MMDD) 0127
TIME
(HHMMSS)
105356

1633.86 98.76CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00271
4109695/bankAc
countVerification
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 99.76CR
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Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00271
5348438/XINRUI
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2409.00 2508.76CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00271
5019859/IMPS
Txn TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 2509.76CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
002715513091
TERMINAL ID
70026031 DATE
(MMDD) 0127
TIME
(HHMMSS)
151110

2251.44 258.32CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00271
5353131/Disburs
alKZ200127TQIK
E TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

3569.00 3827.32CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
002715083485
TERMINAL ID
38R20645 DATE
(MMDD) 0127
TIME
(HHMMSS)
152350

1524.30 2303.02CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
002716092481
TERMINAL ID
38R44344 DATE
(MMDD) 0127
TIME
(HHMMSS)
161306

1960.83 342.19CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0027
16385430/NA
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

89.00 431.19CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
002717225783
TERMINAL ID
00000453 DATE
(MMDD) 0127
TIME
(HHMMSS)
171354

199.00 232.19CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00271
8031301/FUND
TRANSFER
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1358.00 1590.19CR
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Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
002718247391
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0127
TIME
(HHMMSS)
184606

1522.50 67.69CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00271
8045841/OMELE
TTE TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2400.00 2467.69CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
002718117334
TERMINAL ID
38R41105 DATE
(MMDD) 0127
TIME
(HHMMSS)
185814

1513.86 953.83CR

27/01/
2020

27/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0027
20803537/abilash
9750218980
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

394.00 559.83CR

28/01/
2020

28/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00280
0188071/FUND
TRANSFER
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1799.40 2359.23CR

28/01/
2020

28/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00280
6226896/RHINO
FINANCE
PRIVATE L
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2490.00 4849.23CR

28/01/
2020

28/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0028
06478466/CashF
ree Payment
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

768.00 4081.23CR

28/01/
2020

28/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
002806004358
TERMINAL ID
38R51736 DATE
(MMDD) 0128
TIME
(HHMMSS)
064255

2992.18 1089.05CR

28/01/
2020

28/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0028
07539114/NA
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

3000.00 4089.05CR



 

           

                      

                                 

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                  

  STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT from 21/12/2019 to 21/03/2020 for Account Number 620841018.                                                                                  Page No: 17

Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

28/01/
2020

28/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
002811025293
TERMINAL ID
38R43695 DATE
(MMDD) 0128
TIME
(HHMMSS)
110512

3041.16 1047.89CR

28/01/
2020

28/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00281
7214831/Disburs
ement To
ABILASH
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2292.00 3339.89CR

28/01/
2020

28/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 9773
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0128  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
180646

3300.00 39.89CR

30/01/
2020

30/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0030
36794588/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

39.00 0.89CR

31/01/
2020

31/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00310
9897736/Bank
details validation
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 1.89CR

31/01/
2020

31/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00310
9007351/Leon Li
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1459.00 1460.89CR

31/01/
2020

31/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 698
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0131  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
200928

1400.00 60.89CR

31/01/
2020

31/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 6866
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0131  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
203525

1000.00 1060.89CR

31/01/
2020

31/01/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0031
20060848/UPI
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

26.00 1086.89CR
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Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

31/01/
2020

31/01/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 6869
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0131  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
204353

100.00 1186.89CR

31/01/
2020

31/01/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
003120421443
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0131
TIME
(HHMMSS)
204427

1112.00 74.89CR

02/02/
2020

02/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0033
79338721/NA
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

82.00 156.89CR

03/02/
2020

03/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0034
96254601/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

156.00 0.89CR

03/02/
2020

03/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0034
97673363/Promo
Cashback throu
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

5.00 5.89CR

04/02/
2020

04/02/
2020

ODUGATHUR CREDIT 6531.00 6536.89CR

04/02/
2020

04/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 7853
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0204  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
185734

6500.00 36.89CR

05/02/
2020

05/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 7984
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0205  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
200434

6300.00 6336.89CR

05/02/
2020

05/02/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
003620839255
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0205
TIME
(HHMMSS)
202027

6180.19 156.70CR

06/02/
2020

06/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00370
3315393/Branch
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1138.00 1294.70CR
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Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

06/02/
2020

06/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 3278
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0206  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
192540

1000.00 294.70CR

07/02/
2020

07/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 9563
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0207
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
203317

10000.00 10294.70CR

07/02/
2020

07/02/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
003820456615
TERMINAL ID
CF006632 DATE
(MMDD) 0207
TIME
(HHMMSS)
203457

10227.37 67.33CR

09/02/
2020

09/02/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
004009197776
TERMINAL ID
BDR00001 DATE
(MMDD) 0209
TIME
(HHMMSS)
095217

51.00 16.33CR

09/02/
2020

09/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 77
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0209
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
142216

5000.00 5016.33CR

09/02/
2020

09/02/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
004014076057
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0209
TIME
(HHMMSS)
142514

3045.00 1971.33CR

09/02/
2020

09/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00401
4461569/OMELE
TTE TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2400.00 4371.33CR

09/02/
2020

09/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 4455
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0209  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
164748

4300.00 71.33CR
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Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

09/02/
2020

09/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0040
75083882/NA
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

40.00 111.33CR

09/02/
2020

09/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 154
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0209
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
174304

2000.00 2111.33CR

09/02/
2020

09/02/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
004017092335
TERMINAL ID
38R20645 DATE
(MMDD) 0209
TIME
(HHMMSS)
174733

1524.30 587.03CR

09/02/
2020

09/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00401
7130453/FUND
TRANSFER
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1358.00 1945.03CR

09/02/
2020

09/02/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
004017121176
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0209
TIME
(HHMMSS)
175458

581.00 1364.03CR

09/02/
2020

09/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0040
77727662/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

1140.00 224.03CR

10/02/
2020

10/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00412
1701575/SHUHA
RITECHVENTUR
ESPVTL
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 225.03CR

12/02/
2020

12/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 5733
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0212  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
200704

200.00 25.03CR

18/02/
2020

18/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00490
9387450/CashBe
an Fund Transfer
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2000.00 2025.03CR
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Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

18/02/
2020

18/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 3165
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0218
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
095110

2000.00 25.03CR

18/02/
2020

18/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 3304
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0218
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
190918

6500.00 6525.03CR

18/02/
2020

18/02/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
004919959771
TERMINAL ID
BDR00001 DATE
(MMDD) 0218
TIME
(HHMMSS)
191317

4189.00 2336.03CR

18/02/
2020

18/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00491
9775667/Disburs
alKB200218YHJ
HG TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

3687.00 6023.03CR

18/02/
2020

18/02/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
004919752515
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0218
TIME
(HHMMSS)
192044

4578.63 1444.40CR

18/02/
2020

18/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 7470
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0218  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
201432

400.00 1044.40CR

19/02/
2020

19/02/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
005014932338
TERMINAL ID
70022871 DATE
(MMDD) 0219
TIME
(HHMMSS)
142830

106.90 937.50CR

19/02/
2020

19/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 7659
ATM ID
S1NA1971 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0219  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
200829

900.00 37.50CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

24/02/
2020

24/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00551
9341490/Disburs
alKZ200224RHJ
NE TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

4469.00 4506.50CR

24/02/
2020

24/02/
2020

ANAICUT ATM WDL ATM
WDL SEQ NO
005519000521
ATM ID
VCCBNK04
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0224
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
195603

4400.00 106.50CR

25/02/
2020

25/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0056
16585990/UPI
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

1358.00 1464.50CR

26/02/
2020

26/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00562
2931777/939041
1282 TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 1465.50CR

26/02/
2020

26/02/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00570
7460484/Star
Finserv India Limi
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1200.00 2665.50CR

26/02/
2020

26/02/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS ATM WDL
ATM WDL SEQ
NO 2492
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0226  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
103907

500.00 2165.50CR

27/02/
2020

27/02/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
005805924932
TERMINAL ID
70022871 DATE
(MMDD) 0227
TIME
(HHMMSS)
054908

106.90 2058.60CR

27/02/
2020

27/02/
2020

ANAICUT ATM WDL ATM
WDL SEQ NO
005807029077
ATM ID
09546095 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0227  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
072455

2000.00 58.60CR

27/02/
2020

27/02/
2020

ANAICUT ATM WDL FEE
OTH BANK
CHGS  MINIST
005818934195IO
BC1633

20.00 38.60CR

27/02/
2020

27/02/
2020

ANAICUT ATM ENQUIRY
FEE

10.00 28.60CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

04/03/
2020

04/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

CREDIT BY
ATM/POS
70022871 2338
19/02/20

106.90 135.50CR

04/03/
2020

04/03/
2020

ODUGATHUR CREDIT Deposit
by SALARY FEB
2020

13898.00 14033.50CR

04/03/
2020

04/03/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
006420241413
TERMINAL ID
38R11752 DATE
(MMDD) 0304
TIME
(HHMMSS)
200901

2373.37 11660.13CR

04/03/
2020

04/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00642
0455052/CashBe
an Fund Transfer
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2000.00 13660.13CR

04/03/
2020

04/03/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
006420242549
TERMINAL ID
38R51736 DATE
(MMDD) 0304
TIME
(HHMMSS)
201240

5049.16 8610.97CR

04/03/
2020

04/03/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
006420675455
TERMINAL ID
cashfree DATE
(MMDD) 0304
TIME
(HHMMSS)
201548

3495.00 5115.97CR

04/03/
2020

04/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0064
80012860/Payme
nt from PhonePe
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

2000.00 3115.97CR

04/03/
2020

04/03/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
006420247538
TERMINAL ID
38R44344 DATE
(MMDD) 0304
TIME
(HHMMSS)
202800

2365.58 750.39CR

04/03/
2020

04/03/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
006420979203
TERMINAL ID
70000947 DATE
(MMDD) 0304
TIME
(HHMMSS)
203123

230.00 520.39CR

04/03/
2020

04/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0064
20089548/Payme
nt from PhonePe
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

500.00 20.39CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

08/03/
2020

08/03/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 5576
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0308  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
175022

2500.00 2520.39CR

09/03/
2020

09/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00690
5333707/IMPS
CMS from
ESCROW
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2265.00 4785.39CR

09/03/
2020

09/03/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 5635
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0309  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
081557

4000.00 8785.39CR

09/03/
2020

09/03/
2020

ANAICUT ATM WDL ATM
WDL SEQ NO
006912221541
ATM ID
EONCH016
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0309
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
121536

8500.00 285.39CR

09/03/
2020

09/03/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
006920924050
TERMINAL ID
70018674 DATE
(MMDD) 0309
TIME
(HHMMSS)
205457

218.00 67.39CR

12/03/
2020

12/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0072
13347242/Transf
er TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

1500.00 1567.39CR

12/03/
2020

12/03/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
007213119716
TERMINAL ID
38R48191 DATE
(MMDD) 0312
TIME
(HHMMSS)
133550

1394.00 173.39CR

13/03/
2020

13/03/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
007222875035
TERMINAL ID
17792000 DATE
(MMDD) 0312
TIME
(HHMMSS)
225931

96.00 77.39CR

16/03/
2020

16/03/
2020

ANAICUT CASH DEPOSIT
Deposit by SELF

1500.00 1577.39CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

16/03/
2020

16/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0076
12512715/UPI
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

1300.00 277.39CR

16/03/
2020

16/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0076
20717995/UPI
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

500.00 777.39CR

17/03/
2020

17/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0077
06991498/UPI
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

700.00 77.39CR

17/03/
2020

17/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00771
6027687/TBCAS
H
409bb76a33dc4b
dc TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2000.00 2077.39CR

17/03/
2020

17/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0077
16260020/UPI
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

1000.00 1077.39CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
007812510359
TERMINAL ID
89051114 DATE
(MMDD) 0318
TIME
(HHMMSS)
121606

534.00 543.39CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

CREDIT BY
ATM/POS
70022871 4932
27/02/20

106.90 650.29CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 8048
ATM ID
HIT028772 TRAN
DATE  (MMDD)
0318  TRAN
TIME
(HHMMSS)
143143

4500.00 5150.29CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ANAICUT E COM PUR
ECOM TX SEQ
NO
007814090378
TERMINAL ID
38R47642 DATE
(MMDD) 0318
TIME
(HHMMSS)
144551

4537.80 612.49CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 1610
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0318
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
185920

16000.00 16612.49CR
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Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0078
19018369/Kreditb
ee TRANSFER
TO 97215028773

4133.00 12479.49CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0078
19056410/UPI
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

2310.33 10169.16CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0078
19067563/PAYB1
54838981755LK7
E TRANSFER
TO 97215028773

4046.12 6123.04CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0078
19078669/MONE
ED TRANSFER
TO 97215028773

3045.00 3078.04CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0078
19101003/UPI
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

1284.00 1794.04CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00781
9877798/Disburs
alKB200318RAIB
H TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

4481.00 6275.04CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00781
9439232/FastCas
hDisbursal
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

4163.24 10438.28CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00781
9370628/IMPS
CMS from
ESCROW
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

2265.00 12703.28CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0078
19314432/Collect
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

5201.16 7502.12CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0078
19381112/UPI
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

2352.00 5150.12CR

18/03/
2020

18/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0078
87552246/Oid202
0031851547@S
HRIRAM
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

3653.00 1497.12CR



 

           

                      

                                 

                                            

                                                                                                                                                                  

  STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT from 21/12/2019 to 21/03/2020 for Account Number 620841018.                                                                                  Page No: 27

Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

19/03/
2020

19/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0079
02753349/Order
Pay Ruppay
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

25.00 1472.12CR

19/03/
2020

19/03/
2020

ANAICUT DUP PASSBOOK
CHG

150.00 1322.12CR

19/03/
2020

19/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0079
93249516/NA
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

1300.00 22.12CR

19/03/
2020

19/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00791
7332033/EU4Ua3
H7l5dCCW
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1500.00 1522.12CR

19/03/
2020

19/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
UPI
TRANSFER/0079
18002962/UPI
TRANSFER
FROM
97216028772

1300.00 2822.12CR

20/03/
2020

20/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00800
4773648/CAMDE
N TOWN BANK
ACCOUN
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1.00 2823.12CR

20/03/
2020

20/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0080
13206117/Landm
ark TRANSFER
TO 97215028773

200.00 2623.12CR

20/03/
2020

20/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0080
19455601/UPI
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

2600.00 23.12CR

20/03/
2020

20/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

BY TRANSFER
/IMPS/P2A/00802
0951587/abi
TRANSFER
FROM
97157028777

1100.00 1123.12CR

20/03/
2020

20/03/
2020

ANAICUT ONUS BNA DEP
SEQ NO 2263
ATM ID
S1C028771
TRAN DATE
(MMDD) 0320
TRAN TIME
(HHMMSS)
203129

2500.00 3623.12CR

20/03/
2020

20/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0080
20808192/Bike
finance 2month
amou
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

3400.00 223.12CR
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* Statement Downloaded By ABILASH  R on Sat Mar 21 12:25:33 IST 2020                                
 

Unless a constituent notifies the Bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of a/c, it will be taken that he has found

the a/c correct.
 

END OF STATEMENT - from Internet Banking.

Value
Date

Post
Date

Remitter
Branch

Description Chequ
e No

DR CR Balance

20/03/
2020

20/03/
2020

ATM SERVICE
BRANCH

WITHDRAWAL
TRANSFER UPI
TRANSFER/0080
21083686/UPI
TRANSFER TO
97215028773

110.00 113.12CR


